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ALL CRIMINAL DEFECTIVE LIST AS ON 03.02.2020
FILE NO DATE

NATURE
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482

30
113
4
56
49
106
67
191
158
69
83
251
97
246
263
221
153
237
139
95
223

53

25

255
185
213
143
260
196
183
93

139
152
184
204
230
126
233
217
210
79

161
225
222
242
121
145
243
173

01/31/2020
01/31/2020
01/31/2020
01/31/2020
01/29/2020
01/31/2020
01/31/2020
01/31/2020
01/31/2020
01/29/2020
01/29/2020
01/29/2020
01/29/2020
01/29/2020
01/28/2020
01/28/2020
01/29/2020
01/29/2020
01/29/2020
01/31/2020
01/29/2020
01/29/2020
01/31/2020
01/25/2020
01/29/2020
01/29/2020
01/29/2020
01/29/2020
01/29/2020
01/31/2020
01/31/2020
01/31/2020
01/31/2020
01/31/2020
01/31/2020
01/31/2020
01/31/2020
01/31/2020
01/28/2020
01/31/2020
01/31/2020
01/31/2020
01/31/2020
01/31/2020
01/31/2020
01/31/2020
01/31/2020
01/29/2020
01/29/2020
01/29/2020

ADVOCATE NAME
LAKSHMAN SINGH
A.K. TRIPATHI

S. SRIVASTAVA
S.K. SINGH

A.K. GAUR

A.K. MISHRA
A.K. SRIVASTAVA
R. MEHROTRA
K.R. SINGH

R.P. TIWARI

1. AHMAD

V.K. JAISWAL
A.C. SRIVASTAVA
A.K. OJHA

M.S. KHAN

S. PANDEY

D.K. SRIVASTAVA
S.R. RAWAT

B.K. DWIVEDI

A. SINGH

A. DIWEDI

A.P. SINGH

R.P. YADAV

D.K. SINGH

P. BHADAURIA
A.N. SINGH

A. CHANDRA
M.K. SHUKLA
R.S. YADAV

S.S. SRIVASTAVA
A.L. GUPTA

V.K. SRIVASTAVA
H.N. SINGH

V. SINGH

S. KUMAR

T. PAL

S. KUMAR

A.K. SINGH

R.S. RAJPOOT
K.K. SINGH

S.K. PANDEY
A.K. PANDEY
K.B. SRIVASTAVA
B.K. SINGH

M.K. SRIVASTAVA
B. SINGH

S.K. PANDEY
M.K. SHUKLA
V.K. YADAV

S.K. DUBEY
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ADVOCATE ROLL
A/L0003/2012
A/A2148/2013
A/S1566/2012
A/S0787/2016
A/A1282/2012
A/A0211/2012
A/A0005/2012
A/R0090/2012
A/K0345/2012
A/R0969/2012
A/10066/2012
A/V0458/2012
A/A1611/2012
A/A1524/2012
A/M0371/2015
A/S2628/2013
A/D0296/2012
A/S1188/2012
A/B0257/2012
A/A0336/2012
A/A1070/2017
A/A2087/2013
A/R0274/2012
A/D0239/2012
A/P0889/2013
A/A0508/2012
A/A0952/2012
A/M0447/2012
A/R0591/2017
A/S0859/2012
A/A1255/2012
A/V0344/2018
A/H0845/2012
A/V0490/2012
A/S1617/2012
A/T0065/2012
A/S2267/2013
A/A1101/2012
A/R0216/2018
A/K0112/2012
A/S2181/2012
A/A0788/2012
A/K0398/2012
A/B0060/2012
A/M0337/2012
A/B0232/2012
A/S1771/2012
A/M0447/2012
A/V0475/2012
A/S2210/2012



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
920
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482

116
33
212
205
10
134
114
129
201
75
240
45
62
179
23
243
232
219
101
159
40
227
229
55
151
173
63
231
63
206
134

123
128
232
144
167
175
15
51
99
203
160
16
257

237
118
131

01/31/2020
01/31/2020
01/31/2020
01/31/2020
01/31/2020
01/31/2020
01/29/2020
01/31/2020
01/31/2020
01/31/2020
01/31/2020
01/31/2020
01/31/2020
01/31/2020
01/31/2020
01/31/2020
01/31/2020
01/31/2020
01/31/2020
01/31/2020
01/29/2020
01/31/2020
01/29/2020
01/31/2020
01/31/2020
01/31/2020
01/31/2020
02/01/2020
01/29/2020
01/31/2020
01/31/2020
01/31/2020
01/31/2020
01/31/2020
01/31/2020
01/29/2020
01/31/2020
01/31/2020
01/31/2020
02/01/2020
02/01/2020
02/01/2020
01/29/2020
01/31/2020
01/31/2020
01/29/2020
01/31/2020
01/31/2020
01/29/2020
01/31/2020

Sheetl

V.P. YADAV
S.M.A. ABDY
M. ASLAM
B.N. SINGH
B.G. TRIPATHI
G.K. GUPTA

A. SRIVASTAVA

K.K. TIWARI
P.K. SINGH
S.K. TRIPATHI
G.K. SINGH
A.K. RAI

S.K. SHUKLA
D.K. MISHRA
M.K. SINGH
A.A. SIDDIQUI
R.K. SHAHI
S.D. YADAV
S.K. SINGH
R.C. PAL

S.K. TIWARI
R. ASTHANA
R. KUMAR
A.S. SOLANKI
K.D. TIWARI
I. AHMAD

S. SINGH

1.C. TYAGI

A. HUSSAIN
T.K. MISHRA
B.G. TRIPATHI
A. KUMAR

Y. SINGH

S.K. PANDEY
S. AHMAD
M.C. MAURYA
C.P. PANDEY
S. KUMAR
D.K. PANDEY
R.K. TRIPATHI
M.L. MAURYA
R. SINGH

R.N. GUPTA
A.K. MISHRA

M.K. SRIVASTAVA

A.K. SINGH
S.K. PANDEY
A.K. SHARMA
A. PANDEY
M.K. TIWARI
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A/V0112/2012
A/S1837/2012
A/M0533/2012
A/B0030/2012
A/B0278/2012
A/G0114/2012
A/A0255/2012
A/K0117/2012
A/P0036/2012
A/S0755/2012
A/G0214/2012
A/A2515/2014
A/S1781/2012
A/D0386/2012
A/M0805/2012
A/A0095/2012
A/R0573/2012
A/S1119/2012
A/S1145/2012
A/R1000/2012
A/S1013/2012
A/R1100/2012
A/R0330/2012
A/A1058/2012
A/K0262/2012
A/10066/2012
A/S0287/2012
A/10075/2012
A/A1020/2012
A/T0013/2012
A/B0278/2012
A/A1274/2012
A/Y0021/2012
A/S1771/2012
A/S0825/2012
A/M0594/2012
A/C0153/2012
A/S1511/2012
A/D0281/2012
A/R0115/2019
A/M0043/2012
A/R1086/2012
A/R0968/2012
A/A1177/2012
A/M0335/2012
A/A1560/2012
A/S0202/2012
A/A1079/2012
A/A1479/2012
A/M0459/2012



101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
A482
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLA
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
CRLR
A482
BAIL

68
193
238
199
57
64
187
209
46
197
120
259
75
147

01/31/2020
01/31/2020
01/31/2020
01/31/2020
01/31/2020
01/31/2020
01/29/2020
01/31/2020
01/31/2020
01/31/2020
01/31/2020
01/29/2020
01/29/2020
01/31/2020
02/01/2020
02/01/2020
01/31/2020
01/03/2020
02/03/2020
02/03/2020
02/01/2020
02/01/2020
02/01/2020
02/01/2020
01/31/2020
02/02/2020
02/01/2020
02/01/2020
02/01/2020
02/03/2020
02/03/2020
02/01/2020
02/01/2020
02/01/2020
02/01/2020
01/31/2020
01/31/2020
02/01/2020
01/31/2020
02/03/2020
02/01/2020
02/01/2020
02/01/2020
02/01/2020
01/31/2020
02/01/2020
01/31/2020
02/01/2020
02/01/2020
31/01/2020
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D.K. KULSHRESTHA

AMIT RANA
K. DHANANHAY
A. SINGH

D. KUMAR

T.K. MISHRA

P. YADAV

S.K. SINGH

1.C. TYAGI

N.L. TRIPATHI
S.K. PANDEY
V.S. BHASKER
V.K. PANDEY

K. GOPAL

VIVEK SHARMA
L.N. SHUKLA
U.K. DUBEY

R.K. OJHA

R.B. MAURYA
1.D. MISHRA

D.S. KHAN

A.P. PANDEY

R. YADAV

M. SAYED

R.P. TRIPATHI
S.A. IMAM

MIR SAYED

R.K. DHAMA
M.K. SINGH

A.K. DUBEY

R.K. BHATT

N.K. SRIVASTAVA
S. DWIVEDI
M.P.S. CHAUHAN
PRADEEP YADAV
M. SINGH

VEER SINGH

D. SINGH

J.K. MISHRA

B.K. SRIVASTAVA
K.D. RAI

S.K. DUBEY

L. SRIVASTRAVA
B.M. SINGH

S. MEHROTRA

V. AGARWAL
S.K. SHARMA
SUMIT GOYAL
HAIRA LAL
RAJESH DWIVEDI

Page 3

A/D0056/2012
A/A0598/2012
A/K0378/2012
A/A0942/2017
A/D0369/2012
A/T0013/2012
A/P0465/2015
A/S2146/2012
A/10075/2012
A/N0049/2012
A/S1771/2012
A/V0202/2012
A/V0792/2013
A/K0266/2012
A/V0589/2012
A/L0080/2012
A/U0065/2012
A/R1036/2012
A/R0720/2012
A/10108/2013
A/D0662/2013
A/A1656/2012
A/R0497/2012
A/M0448/2012
A/R0810/2019
A/S1822/2012
A/M0448/2012
A/R0132/2012
A/M0962/2013
A/A0889/2012
A/R1696/2013
A/N0177/2012
A/S1184/2012
A/M0064/2012
A/P0465/2015
A/M0584/2012
A/V0735/2013
A/D0257/2012
A/J0175/2012
A/B0185/2012
A/K0035/2012
A/S0376/2012
A/L0041/2012
A/B0249/2012
A/S1440/2012
A/V0503/2012
A/S0211/2012
A/S1474/2012
A/H0165/2012
A/R0315/2012



151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL

79

87

126
222
162
187
148
199
140
190
84

188
256
175
142
189
217
248
133
112
167
258
17

151
73

260
206
929

182
69

209
251
195
219
45

78
37
44
229
192
253
108
160

240
250
146
16
76

31/01/2020
31/01/2020
31/01/2020
29/01/2020
31/01/2020
31/01/2020
31/01/2020
31/01/2020
31/01/2020
31/01/2020
01/02/2020
31/01/2020
31/01/2020
31/01/2020
31/01/2020
31/01/2020
31/01/2020
31/01/2020
31/01/2020
31/01/2020
29/01/2020
31/01/2020
31/01/2020
31/01/2020
31/01/2020
31/01/2020
31/01/2020
31/01/2020
31/01/2020
31/01/2020
29/01/2020
31/01/2020
29/01/2020
31/01/2020
31/01/2020
31/01/2020
01/02/2020
01/02/2020
31/01/2020
31/01/2020
31/01/2020
31/01/2020
31/01/2020
31/01/2020
01/02/2020
31/01/2020
31/01/2020
31/01/2020
31/01/2020
31/01/2020
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S.K. RATHORE

P.K. PANDEY

T.K. GUPTA
RAVINDRA SHARMA
V.P SARO])

ANKIT KAPOOR
A.P. TIWARI
SAATYAM NARYAN
H.C. DWIVEDI
JITENDRA RANA
VIVEK SHARMA
ATUL SHAHAI
YASHPAL
ASHUTOSH

K.D. TIWARI

R.K. PAL

ZAFEER AHMAD
R.B. SINGH

S.M. MISHRA
SANJAY SRIVASTAVA
A.C. TIWARI

AMIT DAGA

K.K. RAO

B.D. MISHRA

S.N. SINGH

S.K. TRIPATHI

S.K. TRIPATHI
ATUL SHAHAI
PRADEEP KUMAR
I.C. TYAGI
NASURUZZAMAN
RAJNEESH TRIPATHI
USHA SRIVASTAVA
P.K. SINGH

C.L. CHAUDHARY
POOJA

S.U. ZAMAN
MOHIT SINGH

C.L. CHAUDHARY
A.K. PANDEY

S.K. CHTURVEDI
K.K. YADAV
SANJAY SRIVASTAVA
D.K. PANDEY
M.P.S. CHUHAN
SUFIA SABA

R.B. SINGH

A.P. TIWARI

A.K. CHAURASIA
R.K. SRIVASTAVA
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A/S1760/2012
A/P0823/2013
A/T1479/2017
A/R1892/2013
A/V0484/2012
A/A0908/2012
A/A0699/2012
A/S0618/2012
A/H0191/2012
A/J0214/2012
A/V0589/2012
A/A0140/2015
A/Y0016/2012
A/A1449/2012
A/K0265/2012
A/R1586/2012
A/Z0005/2012
A/R0724/2012
A/S2596/2013
A/S0292/2012
A/A1613/2012
A/A0544/2012
A/K0277/2012
A/B0296/2012
A/S0645/2012
A/S0755/2012
A/S0755/2012
A/A0140/2015
A/P0519/2017
A/10075/2012
A/N0388/2013
A/R1743/2013
A/U0109/2012
A/P0192/2012
A/C0132/2012
A/P0587/2019
A/S0815/2012
A/M0584/2012
A/C0132/2012
A/A1371/2012
A/S0632/2015
A/K0311/2012
A/S0292/2012
A/D0281/2012
A/M0064/2012
A/S1446/2012
A/R0724/2012
A/A0699/2012
A/A0193/2012
A/R0667/2012



201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217

BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
CRLA
A482

144
203
107
211
120
67
93
39
204
113
177
24
10

16
75

31/01/2020
31/01/2020
31/01/2020
31/01/2020
31/01/2020
31/01/2020
31/01/2020
31/01/2020
31/01/2020
31/01/2020
31/01/2020
01/02/2020
01/02/2020
00/00/0000
00/00/0000
03/02/2020
28/01/2020

Sheetl

S.W. ALl

S.K. MISHRA

S.K. CHAUDHARY
S.K. TIWARI

B.K. TIWARI

I.C. TYAGI

K.D. TIWARI

P.K. UPADHYAY
S.K. SRIVASTAVA
R.L. VERMA
ABHISHEK

H.C. MISHRA
S.D. PANDEY
M.D. SHAH

M.D. SHAH

VPIN KUMAR
C.P. PANDEY

Page 5

A/S1852/2012
A/S0926/2012
A/S1034/2012
A/S0441/2012
A/B0237/2012
A/10075/2012
A/K0262/2012
A/P0056/2012
A/S1564/2012
A/R0001/2012
A/A0050/2012
A/H0096/2012
A/S0907/2012
A/M0398/2012
A/M0398/2012
A/V0883/2016
A/C0153/2012
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